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Top Shelf

L,

ANTEO
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Usetul Size

764 mm

Bottom shelf




Top Shelf

760

800

l

Only if the feet are
placed within the fenix
shelf

764 mm

Overall dimensions:
700 x 765 (w x d)

Electronics feet must be
positioned within the fenix
shelf:

520 x 574 (w x d)

770




Bottom Shelf

764 mm

764

530

535

570

535

600

l

Only if the feet are
placed within the
dimensions given above

535

| 635

Electronics feet must be
positioned within the following
range of dimensions:

530 x 764 (w x d)

| 800

570 700

| 764



Bassocontinuc

BASSOCONTINUO AUDIO SYSTEMS SRL

HEAD QUARTER
via Azzano San Paolo, 105/107
24050 Grassobbio (BG) - ITALY

+39 035 38 84 010

info@bassocontinuo.it

www.bassocontinuo.it




